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F= H3S NDA-U-PMT

718

NDA-U-PMTS HIEIE ml0|Z O E, 421X (11cm)
= 7tHete HE HHEY ool = AX| o}, 11cm(4"),
Z2 35 NDA-U-PMTS

NDA-U-PMTE HIE mlo|= &%, 2021 %](50cm)
HE mto| = HX|HE HZa, 50cm, EM

Z2 i35 NDA-U-PMTE

NDA-U-PSMB HIHE B{H/X% OI2 E SMB

S X0 £E DO|Z AHAICHS BH ZE UtA (SMB)
Z2 i35 NDA-U-PSMB

NDA-U-PAO MH L E|HAL FH|L! 24VAC

ZHAl FHH| S, 24VAC Q& , 24VAC £, IP66

Z2 15 NDA-U-PAO

NDA-U-PA1 MH|Y2|HAE HH|4S 120VAC

ZEAl FHHIY, 100 - 120VAC &, 50/60Hz 213, 24VAC &
=, P66

ZF2 5 NDA-U-PA1

NDA-U-PA2 MHYUZ|HAE jHH|L5l 230VAC

ZHAl FHHI S, 230VAC &, 24VAC £, IP66

ZF2 5 NDA-U-PA2

NDA-U-PMAL & O+2E O{HE ¥

Y8 JlE WA OHH, BM, g

z2 H35 NDA-U-PMAL

NDA-U-PMAS E OI2E o{HHE 28

IS HEHE(AH)

¥8 7|5 HEojHUH, HM; 4

Z2 35 NDA-U-PMAS

NDA-U-RMT HICIE L7l OI2E

ro
]

= 7IHetE HE FZ OIRE, &M A g

=2 H35 NDA-U-RMT

NDA-U-WMTG HIHE HH 7{x|cl, 74 4tA

oA M 58 JHSE DHA E ItHE HE HE W

HX|CH (BIA)

Zz2 S NDA-U-WMTG

NDA-U-PMTG HIHE mlo|= A X|cH, 74 gt
Wuta 47 38 b 1HA E Fio 2
x| Cf (214)

=2 S NDA-U-PMTG

VG4-SFPSCKT SFP QIE{m{o|A F|Eof cH3t o|fLll
AUTODOME 7000i ZtH 2t & ZHA] 7§ H| A (NDA-U-PAO,
NDA-U-PA1T 2 NDA-U-PA2)& o|C{4l njC|of HE7| HA &
M7I/HolY 47 MR FIE.

=2 S VGA-SFPSCKT

SFP-2 MS B E, CHE 25, 1310nm, 2LC
SFP MK BE, 2km(1.20tY), LC H4EH =
HE @C

1310mm

=2 #H35 SFP-2

SFP-3 A4S BE, CHY B E. 1310nm, 2LC
SFP M| B &, 20km(12.40tY), LC HHEH &
o pe

1310nm

=2 H35 SFP-3

SFP-25 ZA | B E, 1310/1550nm, 1SC

SFP MK &, 2km (1.20tY), SC HUUE stLt
HE B C

1310/1550nm

=2 ¥ 5 SFP-25

-

r_>d |>
ol
i3
ol
E_|
o
|H



H|C|2 - NDE-8503-R 1& 4 & 6MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ I1P66 818

SFP-26 2N e 2 E, 1550/1310nm, 1SC

SFP ¥4 & 25, 2km (1.20t), SC A4 E stLt
HE| R

1550/1310nm

=2 H35 SFP-26
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